|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 11
Hanner

Nr. Ringnummer

049-23-0271
071-22-0177
199-20-0333
033-23-0454
071-21-2323

ubh WNBRE

>>>r>>

049
071
116
049
071

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

K & K SORENSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
LAYTH AL-ROBAI
TEAM ENSON
FRANK & CO

23-07-2024 17:45

Plac.Koef.

179,792
195,521
244,509
245,696
299,885

Side 1/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 11
Hunner

Nr. Ringnummer

242-21-0715
242-21-0924
071-20-1873
071-21-1340
242-21-0704

ubh WNBRE

ccccc

242
242
071
071
242

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

ABDUL RAZEQ PAYENDA MOHAMMAD
LISBET/KIM HANSEN

CARL ERIK NIELSEN

JORGEN SCHMIDT

ABDUL RAZEQ PAYENDA MOHAMMAD

23-07-2024 17:45

Plac.Koef.

162,742
278,014
319,680
613,723
637,750

Side 2/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 12
Hanner

Nr. Ringnummer

062-21-0014
148-22-1123
250-21-8350
222-21-0330
222-21-0541

ubh WNBRE

>>>r>>

222
148
148
222
222

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

KURT NIELSEN
JORGEN LARSEN
KAROL GRADZKI
AAGE FAURHOLT
JENS J. OLSEN

23-07-2024 17:45

Plac.Koef.

121,272
209,506
233,406
336,570
367,952

Side 3/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 12
Hunner

Nr. Ringnummer

148-21-0959
222-22-0812
222-21-0539
909-21-4799
250-21-8314

ubh WNBRE

ccccc

148
222
222
148
148

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

JORGEN LARSEN
JENS J. OLSEN
JENS J. OLSEN
KAROL GRADZKI
KAROL GRADZKI

23-07-2024 17:45

Plac.Koef.

197,524
474,219
528,267
575,663
583,486

Side 4/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 21
Hanner

Nr. Ringnummer

030-22-3563
114-22-0218
009-19-2483
151-21-2107
009-21-0243

ubh WNBRE

>>>r>>

030
114
009
151
009

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

TEAM RINGSTED
BJARNE JENSEN
NIELS P.HANSEN
TOGO BJERGFELT
PETER MEJDAHL

23-07-2024 17:45

Plac.Koef.

183,920
212,014
340,146
451,508
555,579

Side 5/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 21
Hunner

Nr. Ringnummer

151-20-2126
009-23-0139
233-22-0849
037-19-0697
030-23-0006

ubh WNBRE

ccccc

151
009
151
037
030

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

KJELD ANDRESEN
THOMAS PEDERSEN
S@OREN ANDERSEN
LENE M@RUM
TEAM RINGSTED

23-07-2024 17:45

Plac.Koef.

210,799
386,824
462,595
501,693
590,640

Side 6/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 22
Hanner

Nr. Ringnummer

012-19-0640
081-22-2028
100-22-0732
100-18-1429
081-20-0702

ubh WNBRE

>>>r>>

081
081
100
100
081

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

ASGER FREDRIKSEN
OLE NIELSEN

PETER PEDERSEN
CARSTEN PEDERSEN
TEAM RUSKOV

23-07-2024 17:45

Plac.Koef.

392,050
573,619
580,743
626,673
627,601

Side 7/34



g Mesterskabsresultat 23-07-2024 17:45

aB

Es-duer Sport

Sektion 22
Hunner
Nr. Ringnummer Ken ForenSlag Plac.Koef.
1 192-22-3532 U 100 RACING TEAMCN 245,080
2 100-21-0507 U 100 CARSTEN PEDERSEN 399,180
3 100-20-1241 U 100 CARSTEN PEDERSEN 643,192
4 100-22-0429 U 100 RACING TEAMCN 711,581
5 081-20-0706 U 081 TEAM RUSKOV 753,305

Side 8/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 31
Hanner

Nr. Ringnummer

220-22-1558
046-23-0537
220-21-1112
010-21-0567
220-20-0835

ubh WNBRE

>>>r>>

209
209
209
209
209

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

K.J PHILIPSEN
FLEMMING ANDERSEN
TOMMY REFFSTRUP
BRIAR RASHID ALI
TOMMY REFFSTRUP

23-07-2024 17:45

Plac.Koef.

283,111
418,602
487,377
500,781
745,219

Side 9/34



g Mesterskabsresultat 23-07-2024 17:45

aB

Es-duer Sport

Sektion 31
Hunner
Nr. Ringnummer Ken ForenSlag Plac.Koef.
1 209-22-0905 U 209 KLAUS NYGAARD 124,493
2 220-21-1789 U 220 KA) ANDERSEN 530,525
3 220-20-1052 U 209 FLEMMING ANDERSEN 551,426
4 209-23-0903 U 209 BRIAN PETERSEN 974,806
5 166-23-1047 U 209 VASYL SAMBORSKYY 1295,921

Side 10/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 32
Hanner

Nr. Ringnummer

227-22-0134
070-22-2693
070-23-5130
070-20-2285
013-23-0388

ubh WNBRE

>>>r>>

227
070
070
070
227

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

MICHAEL HANSEN
TORBEN JUHL

KLAUS NISSEN
TORBEN JUHL
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN

23-07-2024 17:45

Plac.Koef.

223,461
323,242
371,281
405,677
466,366

Side 11/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 32
Hunner

Nr. Ringnummer

227-22-0637
227-22-0162
227-22-0508
227-22-0923
240-18-1471

ubh WNBRE

ccccc

227
227
227
227
070

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

K.E.KRISTENSEN
MICHAEL HANSEN
HOLGER WITTKE
HOLGER WITTKE
H. C. LIND

23-07-2024 17:45

Plac.Koef.

402,993
497,004
554,936
915,402
977,070

Side 12/34



g Mesterskabsresultat 23-07-2024 17:45

aB

Es-duer Sport

Sektion 33
Hanner
Nr. Ringnummer Ken ForenSlag Plac.Koef.
1 055-18-0630 A 055 NIELS HANSEN 222,541
2 055-21-1122 A 055 TOMMY GYDESEN 239,776
3 055-23-0598 A 055 NIELS HANSEN 474,822
4 055-23-0308 A 055 AHMAD HASSAN 1675,202
5 250-23-0196 A 055 AHMAD HASSAN 1919,436

Side 13/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 33
Hunner

Nr. Ringnummer

055-22-1389
055-22-1149
055-23-0203
055-23-0452
055-20-0177

ubh WNBRE

ccccc

055
055
055
055
055

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

FAHD DAHHAM FAZA SEGHAYER
BENTE & STEEN

BENTE & STEEN

FAHD DAHHAM FAZA SEGHAYER
TOMMY GYDESEN

23-07-2024 17:45

Plac.Koef.

232,648
241,190
302,635
309,697
390,578

Side 14/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 35
Hanner

Nr. Ringnummer

250-21-8003
046-22-0767
224-22-1507
153-19-0216
224-22-1501

ubh WNBRE

>>>r>>

046
046
153
153
153

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
LEIF NIELSEN
BJARNE & SUSANNE
BJARNE & SUSANNE
BJARNE & SUSANNE

23-07-2024 17:45

Plac.Koef.

50,058
176,037
263,866
361,811
635,746

Side 15/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 35
Hunner

Nr. Ringnummer

908-22-0395
073-22-0410
017-23-0927
046-22-0545
153-22-0961

ubh WNBRE

ccccc

046
073
017
046
153

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
ANDERS BO BR@BECH
TORBEN MORTENSEN
FRANK JENSEN
JENSEN & M@LLER

23-07-2024 17:45

Plac.Koef.

128,386
420,632
424,389
502,972
615,135

Side 16/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 41
Hanner

Nr. Ringnummer

111-22-0329
144-21-2060
074-23-0238
207-22-2027
207-21-1340

ubh WNBRE

>>>r>>

111
144
111
207
207

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

B. OG P. THOMSEN
EJLER HANSEN
LARS F. HANSEN
TEAM NICOLAISEN
TEAM HANSEN

23-07-2024 17:45

Plac.Koef.

209,873
306,763
344,225
350,493
361,472

Side 17/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 41
Hunner

Nr. Ringnummer

207-21-1228
207-21-1205
207-22-2081
144-21-1970
250-22-3274

ubh WNBRE

ccccc

207
207
207
140
207

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

TEAM CARSTENSEN
TEAM CARSTENSEN
IB ROSAGER

POUL ERIK JUUL
TEAM CARSTENSEN

23-07-2024 17:45

Plac.Koef.

168,784
355,041
443,794
485,336
631,352

Side 18/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 42
Hanner

Nr. Ringnummer

028-20-0249
156-18-2526
156-18-2564
028-22-0293
156-22-0495

ubh WNBRE

>>>r>>

028
156
156
028
156

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

JAN&FREDERIK STEEN HANSEN
CARSTEN LINDHART

CARSTEN LINDHART

ARNE SKOV

ARNE KILDEGAARD

23-07-2024 17:45

Plac.Koef.

222,530
517,054
529,776
648,763
826,462

Side 19/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 42
Hunner

Nr. Ringnummer

156-19-0167
156-22-0174
028-22-0220
028-23-0308
027-21-0178

ubh WNBRE

ccccc

028
156
028
028
028

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

ANN & FLEMMING
MICHAEL & SGREN
VIVI & H. HANSEN
ARNE SKOV

VIVI & H. HANSEN

23-07-2024 17:45

Plac.Koef.

199,561
204,562
375,102
378,328
429,524

Side 20/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 52
Hanner

Nr. Ringnummer

127-22-0169
127-21-0516
031-21-0145
127-20-0183
017-22-0567

ubh WNBRE

>>>r>>

127
127
031
127
117

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

KNUD BAUER
BJARNE STRASZEK
JENS EMIL POULSEN
KNUD BAUER

TINE BENDIXEN

23-07-2024 17:45

Plac.Koef.

146,762
201,732
237,309
250,741
354,747

Side 21/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 52
Hunner

Nr. Ringnummer

113-20-0084
019-22-0415
019-20-0304
113-22-0636
019-20-0142

ubh WNBRE

ccccc

113
019
019
113
019

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

NIELS BECH NYGAARD
PETER JACOBSEN
FLEMMING NIELSEN
ELMEDIN HRKOVIC
PETER JACOBSEN

23-07-2024 17:45

Plac.Koef.

36,331
88,216
147,234
171,261
218,805

Side 22/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 53
Hanner

Nr. Ringnummer

086-22-0342
068-23-0129
068-22-3606
068-22-3621
250-20-3744

ubh WNBRE

>>>r>>

086
068
086
086
068

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

S&G THOWSEN
CLAUS WORMSTRUP
TEAM KROGEN
TEAM KROGEN
ALLAN SVENDSEN

23-07-2024 17:45

Plac.Koef.

58,000
93,224
130,068
179,454
336,816

Side 23/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 53
Hunner

Nr. Ringnummer

068-22-3628
068-22-3636
128-21-0041
128-20-0134
128-19-0028

ubh WNBRE

ccccc

086
086
068
128
128

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

TEAM KROGEN
TEAM KROGEN
ALLAN SVENDSEN
OLE JOHANSEN
OLE JOHANSEN

23-07-2024 17:45

Plac.Koef.

191,301
242,045
381,113
450,755
469,566

Side 24/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 54
Hanner

Nr. Ringnummer

126-20-1380
074-22-0576
074-22-0558
074-20-0062
182-23-0855

ubh WNBRE

>>>r>>

053
074
074
074
053

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

CLAUS HENRIKSEN
LASSE LINDSTR@M
LASSE LINDSTR@M
HANS-J@RN THOMSEN
HENRIK STAHR

23-07-2024 17:45

Plac.Koef.

137,751
217,282
287,568
337,330
339,431

Side 25/34



g Mesterskabsresultat 23-07-2024 17:45

aB

Es-duer Sport

Sektion 54
Hunner
Nr. Ringnummer Ken ForenSlag Plac.Koef.
1 034-21-0256 U 034 JORGEN JUUL 99,392
2 023-20-0922 U 023 M. &C. HANSEN 300,656
3 074-21-0519 U 074 BRIAN JENSEN 338,456
4 023-20-0945 U 023 M. &C. HANSEN 383,968
5 070-22-2331 U 074 HANS-JORN THOMSEN 387,788

Side 26/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 60
Hanner

Nr. Ringnummer

066-22-0006
066-22-0012
170-22-2319
066-19-0730
170-21-1072

ubh WNBRE

>>>r>>

066
066
170
066
170

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

LAUGE BAK

LAUGE BAK

KLAUS HANSEN
HANNE & KNUD
JOHS. CHRISTENSEN

23-07-2024 17:45

Plac.Koef.

156,499
163,163
244,411
275,262
321,148

Side 27/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 60
Hunner

Nr. Ringnummer

216-20-0514
170-20-1655
216-19-0624
075-22-0345
075-23-0755

ubh WNBRE

ccccc

216
170
216
075
075

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

DORIT & JAN P.
KLAUS HANSEN
DORIT & JAN P.
KARL SORENSEN
FRODE HANSEN

23-07-2024 17:45

Plac.Koef.

201,651
249,658
297,822
478,531
789,291

Side 28/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 61
Hanner

Nr. Ringnummer

180-22-1186
224-21-1724
224-21-1731
180-21-0084
224-20-1204

ubh WNBRE

>>>r>>

180
224
224
180
224

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

JORGEN KRIEGBAUM
LARS HANSEN

LARS HANSEN
JORGEN KRIEGBAUM
BRIAN DALSGAARD

23-07-2024 17:45

Plac.Koef.

39,056
287,280
303,843
337,827
355,537

Side 29/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 61
Hunner

Nr. Ringnummer

224-21-1024
190-22-0602
190-20-0195
165-20-0117
013-23-0304

ubh WNBRE

ccccc

224
190
190
224
190

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

NIELS & BENTE
MSM

FAMILIEN HARRIG
NIELS & BENTE
MSM

23-07-2024 17:45

Plac.Koef.

207,064
222,391
297,276
403,409
511,308

Side 30/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 62
Hanner

Nr. Ringnummer

172-22-0707
172-22-0795
232-22-1046
076-22-0054
111-23-0462

ubh WNBRE

>>>r>>

172
172
232
076
172

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

BJARNE NIELSEN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
ULLA & RENE RGNN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN

23-07-2024 17:45

Plac.Koef.

115,021
710,436
716,106
828,027
875,659

Side 31/34



g Mesterskabsresultat 23-07-2024 17:45

aB

Es-duer Sport

Sektion 62

Hunner
Nr. Ringnummer Ken ForenSlag Plac.Koef.
1 232-23-1398 U 232 |OUNUT TITIREZ 1086,922

Side 32/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 63
Hanner

Nr. Ringnummer

217-21-2143
025-22-0567
182-20-0369
196-21-0435
182-21-0161

ubh WNBRE

>>>r>>

217
025
182
025
182

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

M. M. CHRISTENSEN
JENS & FRANS
INGER & JORN
KELD HQJEN
NIELS J. ULLITS

23-07-2024 17:45

Plac.Koef.

58,798
104,459
176,403
270,798
300,208

Side 33/34



|

aB

Es-duer Sport
Sektion 63
Hunner

Nr. Ringnummer

074-21-0701
182-22-0737
196-20-0336
025-21-0037
126-21-0553

ubh WNBRE

ccccc

182
182
196
025
126

Mesterskabsresultat

Ken ForenSlag

PER E. PEDERSEN
PER E. PEDERSEN
IB KRISTENSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN
JENS ERIK JENSEN

23-07-2024 17:45

Plac.Koef.

41,507
107,697
255,532
285,189
499,005

Side 34/34



